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	（三）本专业课程结构
	课程数（门）
	学时
	学分
	数量
	占比
	数量
	占比
	数量
	占比
	课程结构
	文化素质课程
	18
	47.36%
	972
	38.85%
	52
	36.36%
	专业平台课程
	7
	18.42%
	330
	13.19%
	20
	13.99%
	专业核心课程
	7
	18.42%
	528
	21.1%
	30
	20.98%
	专业拓展课程
	4
	10.53%
	272
	10.87%
	16
	11.19%
	专业实习
	2
	5.26%
	400
	15.99%
	25
	17.48%
	小计
	38
	/
	2502
	/
	143
	/
	修习类型
	必修课
	28
	73.68%
	1894
	75.7%
	106
	74.13%
	选修课
	10
	26.32%
	608
	24.3%
	37
	25.87%
	小计
	38
	/
	2502
	/
	143
	/
	课程类型
	A类课
	7
	18.42%
	248
	9.91%
	16
	11.19%
	B类课
	28
	73.68%
	1802
	72.02%
	100
	69.93%
	C类课
	3
	7.89%
	452
	18.07%
	27
	18.88%
	小计
	38
	/
	2502
	/
	143
	/
	理实结构
	理论课
	1096
	43.8%
	实践课
	1406
	56.2%
	小计
	2502
	/
	系部： 工程技术系 （盖章）           


